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Connect the cam coupling A as directed in the assembly

instructions using hand.

Step2.

Screw the cam coupling A as directed in the assembly

instructions.

Step3.

Push the cam coupling A into the entry hole.

Step4.

Insert the cam coupling B as shown in the instructions.

Step5.

Turn the cam coupling B clockwise with a screwdriver

Step6.

Put on Beautycam.

Step7.

Finished.
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step 4
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step 1
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Cam Coupling Using Methods

Step1.

Connect the cam coupling A as directed in the assembly

instructions using hand.

Step2.

Screw the cam coupling A as directed in the assembly

instructions.

Step3.

Push the cam coupling A into the entry hole.

Step4.

Insert the cam coupling B as shown in the instructions.

Step5.

Turn the cam coupling B clockwise with a screwdriver

Step6.

Put on Beautycam.

Step7.

Finished.

You should feel a click when the camlock is locked in place.

The joint is mow secure.

-3-



step 2step 1step 2step 1

4A

4B

A

B

4

4

5

-4-



step 2step 1step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

4A

4B

8A

8B

A

B

A

B

4

4

5

4

4

5

2

3

-5-



step 2step 1

step 2step 1

16A

8B

A

B

2

3

6

6

6

6

-6-



step 2step 1

8B

B

-7-



step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

4A

4B

8A

8B

16A

8B

8B

8C
3.5*14mm

2E

G 2

H 2

6*25mm

A

B

A

B

A

B

B

C

G

E

4

4

5

4

4

5

2

3

2

3

6

6

6

6

2

1

-8-

top side



12F
6*65mm

F

F

3

12

12

12

12

12

12

-9-

bottom side



8D
3.5*35mm D

11

8

10 9

-10-



step 2step 1

step 2step 18A

8B

A

A

B

B

8

9

11

10

⑦

-11-



step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

4A8A16A8B

8C
3.5*14mm

2E

G 2

H 2

6*25mm12F
6*65mm8D

3.5*35mm

8A

8B

8C
3.5*14mm

G 2

H 2

A

B

A

B

B

C

G

E

D

A

A

B

B

C

G

H 4

4

5

4

4

5

2

3

2

3

6

6

6

6

2

1

3

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

8

10 9

8

9

11

108

9

10

11

-12-

Garryee
指示批注
The right part

Garryee
指示批注
  The left part



step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

step 2step 1

4A

4B

8A

8B

16A

8B

8B

8C
3.5*14mm

2E

G 2

H 2

6*25mm12F
6*65mm8D

3.5*35mm

8A

8B

8C
3.5*14mm

G 2

H 2

A

B

A

B

A

B

B

C

G

E

F

D

A

A

B

B

C

G

H 4

4

5

4

4

5

2

3

2

3

6

6

6

6

2

1

3

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

8

10
9

8

9

11

108

9

10

11

-13-



-14-


	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


